(08) 8950 0500

AGENDA
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
ALICE SPRINGS TOWN COUNCIL
12PM TUESDAY, 3 AUGUST 2021
VIA ZOOM TELECONFERENCE

ATTENDANCE AND APOLOGIES
DECLARATION OF INTEREST

MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING
3.1 Unconfirmed Minutes of the previous meeting held 5 July 2021

BUSINESS ARISING
4.1 Action items list from previous meeting

JULY 2021 - APPLICATIONS

5.1 Lot 9656 30 Stuart Highway PA2021/0220
5.2 Lots 5814 & 5815 25 Palm PI & 50 Palm Cct PA2021/0232
5.3 Lot 179 80 Hartley Street PA2021/0229
JULY 2021 — PERMITS (For Information Only)

6.1 Lot 7852 2 St. Andrews Place DP21/0190
JULY 2021 — PART 5’s ISSUED (For Information Only)

7.1 Lot 1894 14 Lewis Street DP21/0077
7.2 Lot 8804 155 Cromwell Drive DP19/0164

GENERAL BUSINESS
NEXT MEETING / ADJOURNMENT

TBA

CONFIDENTIAL

10

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

. ATTENDANCE / APOLOGIES — CONFIDENTIAL
RESUMPTION OF MEETING IN CONFIDENCE
DECLARATION OF INTEREST — CONFIDENTIAL

MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING — CONFIDENTIAL
13.1 Unconfirmed Confidential Minutes of Meeting held Monday, 5 July 2021

BUSINESS ARISING — CONFIDENTIAL

GENERAL BUSINESS — CONFIDENTIAL
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alicesprings.nt.gov.au



